Fecha consulta:

Hora consulta:

Fecha Mvto
05/09/2024
06/09/2024
06/09/2024
06/09/2024
06/09/2024
06/09/2024

10/09/2024

13:39

Fecha Valor
05/09/2024
06/09/2024
06/09/2024
06/09/2024
06/09/2024
06/09/2024

Movimientos Conformados

Monto Referencia
-139.615,21 0000000007765
-18.818,00 0000000007814
-107.200,00 0000000007830
-200.000,00 0000000007833
-264.000,00 0000000006141
-75.000,00 0000000006154

$804.633,00

Concepto

TRANSF. FAC 20242814798
TRANSF. FAC 30709818550
TRANSF. FAC 20205061739
TRANSF. FAC 20310392694
TRANSF. HAB 27383391844
DEB.TRAN.INTERB-LINK

Saldo

sosten
sosten
sosten
sosten

morer nacion

morer nacion



